WYV Real Estate Assessment Data

| about | NewSearch | Structure Draving

Parcel ID 14-01-0024-0026-0001
Root PID 14010024002600010000

Property Owner and Mailing Address
Owner(s)
Mailing Address

Property Location
Physical Address
E-911 Address

264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD

Tax Year

BARNETT SHARON CELESTE
264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD, AUGUSTA, WV 26704

2021 County Hampshire Date 4/26/2022

264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD Augusta WV 26704

Parcel ID 14-01-0024-0026-0001

County 14 - Hampshire

District 1 - Bloomery District

Map 0024 (Click for PDF tax map)

Parcel No. 0026

Parcel Suffix 0001

Map View Link https://mapwv.gov/parcel/?pid=14-01-0024-0026-0001

General Information

Tax Book / Deeded Calculated
Class Page Acres Acres
2 424 /413 5.999 5.79
5.79
Cost Value
Dwelling Value $148,300
Other Bldg/Yard Values $1,350
Commercial Value ---
Building Information
Property Class R - Residential
Land Use 101 - Residential 1 Family

Sum of Structure Areas 1,738

Legal Description
BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC Il 5.999 AC

Appraisal Value

Land Appraisal $29,300
Building Appraisal  $149,700
Total Appraisal $179,000




1 2004 1 2P Modern/Contemporary Aluminum Crawl 1,738 $148,300
1,738 $148,300

1 2004 None Electric Heat Pump Central A/C 3 2 0 7
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Gazebo Gazebo 2006 22 1 10x10 100 $1,050 $1,350
1 100 $1,050 $1,350

579 Low This parcel appears not to be within any identified flood hazard zone.

7/3/2003 $9,000 Land only
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2021 2 BARNETT SHARON 264 BUFFALO RIDGE 424 BUFFALO RIDGE $29,300  $149,700  $179,000
CELESTE RD /413 RANCHETTES
' P/O LOT 89
AUGUSTA SEC 1l 5.999 AC

WV 26704



Tax

Tax

Year Class Owner

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Show/Hide Parcel History Prior to 2015

2

BARNETT SHARON
CELESTE

BARNETT SHARON
CELESTE

BARNETT SHARON
CELESTE

BARNETT SHARON
CELESTE

BARNETT SHARON
CELESTE

BARNETT SHARON
CELESTE

Owner Address

264 BUFFALO RIDGE
RD, AUGUSTA, WV
26704

264 BUFFALO RIDGE
RD, AUGUSTA, WV
26704

264 BUFFALO RIDGE
RD, AUGUSTA, WV
26704

264 BUFFALO RIDGE
RD, AUGUSTA, WV
26704

HC 71 BX 255,
AUGUSTA, WV 26704

HC 71 BX 255,
AUGUSTA, WV 26704

Book/
Page

424/
413

424/
413

424/
413

424/
413

424/
413

424/
413

Legal Description

BUFFALO RIDGE
RANCHETTES P/O LOT
89 SEC Il 5.999 AC

BUFFALO RIDGE
RANCHETTES P/O LOT
89 SEC Il 5.999 AC

BUFFALO RIDGE
RANCHETTES P/O LOT
89 SEC Il 5.999 AC

BUFFALO RIDGE
RANCHETTES P/O LOT
89 SEC Il 5.999 AC

BUFFALO RIDGE
RANCHETTES P/O LOT
89 SEC Il 5.999 AC

BUFFALO RIDGE
RANCHETTES P/O LOT
89 SEC Il 5.999 AC

Land
$19,500

$19,500

$19,500

$19,500

$17,600

$17,600

Building
$149,700

$150,000

$151,700

$159,200

$159,300

$158,500

Total
$169,200

$169,500

$171,200

$178,700

$176,900

$176,100



