WV Real Estate Assessment Data

About New Search Structure Drawing

Parcel ID 14-01-0024-0026-0001 Tax Year 2021 County Hampshire Date 4/26/2022

Root PID 14010024002600010000

Property Owner and Mailing Address

Owner(s) BARNETT SHARON CELESTE

Mailing Address 264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD, AUGUSTA, WV 26704

Property Location

Physical Address 264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD

E-911 Address 264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD Augusta WV 26704

Parcel ID 14-01-0024-0026-0001

County 14 - Hampshire

District 1 - Bloomery District

Map 0024 (Click for PDF tax map)

Parcel No. 0026
Parcel Suffix 0001

Map View Link https://mapwv.gov/parcel/?pid=14-01-0024-0026-0001

General Information

Tax	Book /	<u>Deeded</u>	<u>Calculated</u>	Legal Description
Class	Page	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Acres</u>	
2	424 / 413	5.999	5.79	BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC II 5.999 AC

5.79

Cost Value Appraisal Value

Dwelling Value\$148,300Land Appraisal\$29,300Other Bldg/Yard Values\$1,350Building Appraisal\$149,700Commercial Value---Total Appraisal\$179,000

Building Information

Property Class R - Residential

Land Use 101 - Residential 1 Family

Sum of Structure Areas 1,738

#	of	Buildi	inas (Cards)	1
"	O1	Dullul	11143 (Caras	,	

# Of Bu	ullaing	s (Cards)	I										
Card	Year Built			Architectural	_		Exte	all	Bas	sement T	F	Square Sootage (SFLA)	Building Value
1	2004	1	2P	Modern/Conten	npora	iry	Alumi	num		Crawl		1,738	\$148,300
												1,738	\$148,300
Card	Year Built		Attic	Fuel		Heat System	ŀ	leat/A(C Be	edrooms	Full Baths	Half Baths	Total Rooms
1	2004	I	None	Electric	Н	leat Pum _l	р Се	entral A,	/C	3	2	0	7
										3	2	0	7
Other	Build	ling and	Yard Imp	provements									
Bldg Card		ne Type			Year Built		ĵ	Units	Size	Δ	Area	Replace Cost	Adjusted Replace Cost
1	1	Gazek	o Gazebo		2006	22	<u>)</u>	1	10x10		100	\$1,050	\$1,350
								1			100	\$1,050	\$1,350
Flood	Zone	Informa	ition								Learn mo	ore at WV F	
Ac	res (c.)	Risk											
	5.79	Low	This	parcel appears no	ot to b	e within a	any iden	tified flo	ood haza	ard zone.			
Sales												L	earn More
Sale	Date		Price	Sale Type		Source (Code	Valid	dity Coc	le	Book	Pag	P
				Land only			couc	Valle	-		424	413	
1/3	3/2003		\$9,000	Land Only		4			4		424	413)
Parce	l Histo	ory											
_	_					D 1.							
Tax	Class	Owner		Owner Address	c	Book/	Legal	Doccrir	otion		Land	Building	Total
			CLIABON					•					
2021	2	CELESTE	SHARON	264 BUFFALO RII RD AUGUSTA , WV 20	, 6704	424 / 413	RANCI		D LOT 89		9,300	\$149,700	\$179,000

Tax Year	Tax Class	Owner	Owner Address	Book/ Page	Legal Description	Land	Building	Total		
2020	2	BARNETT SHARON CELESTE	264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD, AUGUSTA, WV 26704	424/ 413	BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC II 5.999 AC	\$19,500	\$149,700	\$169,200		
2019	2	BARNETT SHARON CELESTE	264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD, AUGUSTA, WV 26704	424/ 413	BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC II 5.999 AC	\$19,500	\$150,000	\$169,500		
2018	2	BARNETT SHARON CELESTE	264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD, AUGUSTA, WV 26704	424/ 413	BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC II 5.999 AC	\$19,500	\$151,700	\$171,200		
2017	2	BARNETT SHARON CELESTE	264 BUFFALO RIDGE RD, AUGUSTA, WV 26704	424/ 413	BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC II 5.999 AC	\$19,500	\$159,200	\$178,700		
2016	2	BARNETT SHARON CELESTE	HC 71 BX 255, AUGUSTA, WV 26704	424/ 413	BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC II 5.999 AC	\$17,600	\$159,300	\$176,900		
2015	2	BARNETT SHARON CELESTE	HC 71 BX 255, AUGUSTA, WV 26704	424/ 413	BUFFALO RIDGE RANCHETTES P/O LOT 89 SEC II 5.999 AC	\$17,600	\$158,500	\$176,100		
Show/Hide Parcel History Prior to 2015										